

MACC 103 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000562021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 30.08.2024

Date is fixed for filing of W/S by OP 2/Insurance.

Ld. Advocate for the Insurance filed WS.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **09.09.2024** for framing of issue.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Judge, MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri